Inspiration from our client

Build for the future – Serensia Woods

Company overview

- Serensia Woods is a subsidiary of Macao-based HN Group. HN Group is a conglomerate in Macau with businesses across retail, distribution, healthcare, engineering & construction, tourism and agriculture.
- With a vision of providing high-end and innovative wellness services, Serensia Woods has established the first site in Zhuhai's Hengqin area part of the Greater Bay Area (GBA), integrating preventive medicine, anti-aging treatment, retirement vacation and blissful retirement living.

Why HSBC

- O1 Established presence in Macau with market-leading expertise in sustainable financing.
- Tailored sustainability-based financing to empower Serensia Woods Group in its green journey.
- Expert advice in green finance, sustainable development and green project governance.

Customer needs

- To build a world-class wellness destination with an Environmental, Social and Governance (ESG) concept for offering a better quality of lifestyle, Serensia Woods needed a financial insititution with expertise in green finance to offer a green building loan that aligns with their sustainability ambition.
- The company required financing for the development of the green building project to increase the environmental impact of energy saving and afforestation.

Our solution



HSBC Macau granted Serensia Woods a green building loan to finance the development and capital investment related to a green building project. It enabled the smooth construction of the project, and helped to gain green building industry recognition.



Serensia Woods enjoyed preferential rate upon achieving high quality of construction standard with LEED Gold-level certification.



It is HSBC Macau's first green building loan to support a local conglomerate for its green development project in the GBA. It reinforces our ongoing strategic commitment to helping businesses navigate the net-zero transition.



Disclaimer:

This document is prepared by The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Macau Branch ("HSBC") and is for the exclusive use of the person to whom it is provided. It is intended for reference and illustrative purposes only. It does not constitute an offer or solicitation for, or advice or recommendation that you should enter into any transaction with HSBC or any of its subsidiaries or affiliates.

This document is intended for reference and illustrative purposes only. It does not constitute an offer or advice for you to purchase from or otherwise enter into a transaction with HSBC or any of its subsidiaries or affiliates. The information in this document may change from time to time without HSBC giving notice of such change to you. HSBC does not accept liability whatsoever for any direct, indirect or consequential loss arising from your use or reliance of this document (or any information contained in this document). Relevant products are available on request. Terms and conditions apply, and service charges may be applicable.

HSBC makes no guarantee, representation or warranty and accepts no responsibility or liability for the contents of this Document and/or as to its accuracy or completeness and expressly disclaims any liability whatsoever for any loss howsoever arising from or in reliance upon the whole or any part of the contents of this Document to the maximum extent permitted by law. You are responsible for making your own evaluation about the products referred to in this document. HSBC recommends that before you make any decision or take any action that might affect you or your business, you consult with suitably qualified professional advisers to obtain the appropriate financial, legal, accounting, tax or other advice.

© Copyright. The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Macau Branch 2022, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, on any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without the prior written permission of HSBC.

Issued by The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited, Macau Branch